
C DIV: ALL BLOCK 27 EX BEG NE
COR, RUN S 45.6 FT, W 60 FT,
S 18 FT, W 147.28 FT, N 63.6

GREY BUILDING LLC
P O BOX 1933
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

00-00-00-12710-001

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

850317.00 1.00/
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04/13/2016 ME 0.44 114,390 0 0 114,390
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417,916

0
417,916
417,916

0

431,608

1423/2157 6/08/2020 WD U I 12 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN C BULLOCK EST

GREY BUILDING LLC

1317/2613 6/24/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS W BROWN

THOMAS W BROWN AS T
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HX Base Yr

116 NW COLUMBIA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 19 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 30 100
Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 12,295 75.2483 55.68 684,586 1972 2000 25 0 0 33.00 42.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 12000

BAS 4,000 100 4,000 93,542

CAN 40 30 12 281

FOP 150 30 45 1,053

FOP 150 30 45 1,053

FUS 4,000 100 4,000 93,542

FUS 4,000 100 4,000 93,542

UOP 967 20 193 4,513

13,307 12,295 287,526

UOP= N15 W41 S4 W32 S11 E73 $ BAS= W80 S12 FOP= W5 S30 E5
N30$ S30 CAN= W5 S8 E5 N8$ S8 E80 N50$ PTR=N30 FUS=  N50 W80
S12 FOP=  W5 S30 E5 N30$ S38 E80 $ S30$ PTR=N50 E90 FUS=
N50W80 S50 E80$ S50 W90$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

3 0100 ELEV.PASS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 10,000

16,000

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 *C-CBD207.00 95.00 19,065.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 114,390


